L06000021832				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900075665419			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	MAIL 06/05/0601036023 ***30.00 FILED FILED FILED FILED			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only	E CHA			

.

COVER LETTER

....

TO:	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations		

SUBJECT: WFL Properties, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

R	obert J Polege		
	······································	(Name of Person)	
<u>N</u>	/FL Properties, L		FILED DE JUN -5 PH 2: 00 SECTETATION OF STATE
		(Firm/Company)	麗 5 田
1(6330 Birkdale D	Prive	OF STATE
(Address)		STA	
0	dessa, Florida	33556	
	(City	y/State and Zip Code)	·
	concerning this matter, please		1420
JUSHUAT	(Name of Person)	//////	-1420 re Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount.		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

.

,

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WFL Properties, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 31, 2006 and assigned document number $\angle 00021852$.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Name Change of the LLC

Article I Section I. "Articles of Organization" is amended to read as follows:

"As used throughout this operating agreement, this term is defined as the document creating

06

JUN -5 PH 2:

00

FILED

PROBATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC."

The above name change amendment was adopted unanimously by members of the LLC by written consent dated May 31,2006

Dated May 31, 2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

ROBERT <u>VDLEGE</u> yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00